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BY WINE LOVERS
FOR WINE LOVERS
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Our wine selection has been crafted by wine lovers, for wine lovers.
It celebrates both the timeless and the unexpected, a thoughtful
balance between classic houses and hidden gems waiting to be
discovered.

For our opening list, we have focused on European terroirs, with
particular depth in France and Italy, while leaving room for future
discoveries from beyond. Each bottle has been chosen not only for
its quality, but for its ability to tell a story, to spark curiosity, and to
enhance the experience at Jane.

We hope you'll find pleasure in exploring this first edition of our wine
list and that, like a fine wine, it will only get better with time.
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WHAT AWAITS YOU

Crémant & Champagne

White Wine
Luxembourg
France
Italy
Germany & Austria

Spain

Red Wine
Luxembourg
France
Spain
Germany & Austria

Italy
Magnum
Rosé Wine
Luxembourg
France
Sweet Wine

Non Alcoholic

Wine by the Glass

ANE



2024
2024
2024

2020

2018
2018
2015
2015

Luxembourg
Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Luxembourg
Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Champagne

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

CREMANT & CHAMPAGCNE

Crémant Alice Hartmann Brut
Crémant Alice Hartmann Brut Nature

Crémant Alice Hartmann Rosé

Crémant de Luxembourg Brut
Crémant de Luxembourg Rosé

Crémant de Luxembourg Fels

Brut

Cuvée Pure Extra Brut

Brut Millésimé

Brut Millésimé en Etui Rosé

Blanc de Blancs - Chardonnay (Etui)

Cuvée Winston Churchill

Cramant Cote des blancs “Terroirs”

Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs

Le Réserve

Brut Rosé

Le Sous Bois

Le Blanc de Blancs
Magnum Le Réserve
Magnum Le Rosé

Magnum Le Blanc de Blancs

Magnum Le Sous Bois

ANE

Alice Hartmann
Alice Hartmann

Alice Hartmann

Clos des Rochers
Clos des Rochers

Clos des Rochers

Pol Roger
Pol Roger
Pol Roger
Pol Roger
Pol Roger
Pol Roger

Bonnaire

Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon

Billecart-Salmon

66€
79€
73€

62€
66€
79€

99€
o€
120€
140€
150€
300€

82€

95€
120€
120€
125€
160€
230€
240€
230€



CREMANT & CHAMPAGCNE

Champagne Brut Prestige Rosé Robert Allait 75€
2021 Champagne Blanc de Blanc Sublimis Robert Allait 80€
2020  Champagne Trilogie de Cépage -Trilo'J Robert Allait 80€
Champagne Grand Cuvée “173eme Edition” Krug 380€
Champagne Rosé “28th Edition” Krug 470€
Champagne Brut Ruinart 10€
Champagne Brut Rosé Ruinart 139€
Champagne Blanc de Blancs Ruinart 139€
2019  Champagne Blanc Singulier “2019 Edition” Ruinart 170€
Champagne Mailly Blanc de Pinot Noir Mailly 10€
2018 Champagne Mailly Intemporelle Mailly 140€
Franciacorta Grand Assemblage Extra Brut Bellavista 96€

ANE



LUXEMBOURG

MOSELLE

ANE



2021

2020

2020

2022

2020

2021

2023
2022

2022

2022
2023

2022
2018

2024
2023

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

Moselle

WHITE WINE

LUXEMBOURG

Riesling “Sous la Roche”
Riesling “Schengen”

Fossiles

Chardonnay

Cuvée Rx S

Chardonnay “Clos du Paradis”

Pinot Blanc

Riesling “Groard”
Pinot Gris "Hommelsbhierg”

Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling “Wormeldange Koeppchen -
Terrasse”

Chardonnay “Petite Fleur des Rochers”
Pinot Blanc - Chardonnay “Fleur des
Rochers”

Pinot Gris Grand ler Cru

Riesling Grand ler Cru

ANE

Chateau Pauqué -
Abi Duhr

Chateau Pauqué -
Abi Duhr

Chateau Pauqué -
Abi Duhr

Chateau Pauqué -
Abi Duhr

Chateau Pauqué -
Abi Duhr

Chateau Pauqué -
Abi Duhr

Clos des Rochers
Clos des Rochers -
Grevenmacher
Sunnen Hoffmann -
Remerschen

Alice Hartmann

Alice Hartmann

Clos des Rochers

Clos des Rochers

Clos des Rochers

Clos des Rochers

75€

75€

73€

99€

50€

no€

48€
no€

48€

75€
69€

65€
76€

50€
45€



FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

ALSACE

BURGUNDY

BORDEAUX NORTHERN RHONE

SOUTHERN RHONE

PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC - ROUSSILLON

ANE



CHABLIS

BURGUNDY

COTE DE NUITS

COTE DE BEAUNE

( 4

COTE CHALONNAISE

MACONNAIS

ANE



2022
2022
2023
2022

2022
2021

2022
2022
2020
2023
2022
2023

2022
2020
2016

2020
2023
2022
2022

Bourgogne Aligoté
Bouzeron
Chabilis

Puilly Fuissé

Marsannay
Marsannay
Meursault
Puligny-Montrachet
Rully

Bourgogne

Cote de Beaune

Cote de Beaune

Mercurey
Hautes-Cotes de Nuits
Meursault

Meursault

Saint-Véran
Saint-Véran

Morey Saint Denis

WHITE WINE

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Bourgogne Aligoté “Aux Poirelots” Blanc

Bouzeron Blanc
Chablis 1er Cru “Fourchaume”

En Chatenay

Marsannay Blanc

Marsannay “Sources des Roches” Blanc

Meursault ler Cru “Porusots”
Puligny-Montrachet “Les Charmes”
Rully 1ler Cru “Les Margotés” Blanc
Bourgogne Blanc

Saint-Aubin ler Cru “Les Frionnes”
Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru “Les
Combettes” Blanc

“Les Villeranges” Blanc

“Fontaine Saint-Martin”

Meursault ler Cru les Genevriéres
Meursault Les Chevalieres
“Prélude”

Le Grand Bussiere

Morey Saint Denis

ANE

Hubert Lignier

A. et P. de Villaine
Maison de la Chapelle
Les Héritiers du Comte
Lafon

Bruno Clair

Bruno Clair

Comtes Lafon

Comtes Lafon

A. et P. de Villaine
Domaine Dujac
Domaine Hubert Lamy

Domaine Morey-Coffinet

Domaine Belleville
Michel Gros

Rémi Jobard

Rémi Jobard
Frantz Chagnoleau
Domaine Merlin

Domaine Dujac

66€
o€
130€
130€

o€
120€
450€
250€
150€
o€
150€
240€

105€
105€
260€
240€
63
75€
250€



WHITE WINE

LOIRE, FRANCE

2022  Pouilly-Fumé “Caillottes” Domaine du Bouchot 90€
2023 Pouilly-Fumé “LLa Moynerie” Michel Redde 80€
2024  Saumur “Cuvée Insolite” Roches Neuves 95€

SANCERR‘
P

‘ o
~/
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WHITE WINE

RHONE, FRANCE

2023  Saint Péray Blanc Auguste Clape 135€
2023  Cétes du Rhone Villages “Les Cassagnes” Blanc Chateau La Nerthe 65€
COTE ROTIE
CON DRIEU

CONDRIEU & ST. JOSEPH
S

CHATEAU GRILLET

ST. JOSEPH
CROZES HERMITAGE

CORNAS HERMITAGE

ST. PERAY

CLAIRETTE DE DIE

COTES DU RHONE‘

CHATILLON EN DIOIS

COTEAUX DU TRICASTIN

COTES DU RHONE &
COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES

S RASTEAU

, GIGONDAS
BEAUMES DE VENISE

VACQUEYRAS
LIRAC

TAVEL CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE
COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES
\ f COTES DU VENTOUX
N COTES DU LUBERON

COSTIERES DE NIMES

ANE



2020
2020
2021

2023

2021

2023

2020

2021
2023

2018

Langhe
Langhe
Langhe
Umbria

Sudetirol

Sicilia

Saar
Mosel
Rheinhessen

Wachau

Rias Baixas

WHITE WINE

ITALY

“Solea”

“‘Rossj-Bass”

Chardonnay

“Del Posto” Trebbiano Spoletino DOC
Lowengang Chardonnay “Inedito”
(assemblage de 9 millésimes)

“Didacus” Chardonnay

GERMANY / AUSTRIA

Riesling “Alte Reben”

Riesling “Scharzhofberger” Spatlese
Riesling “von der Fels”

Gruner Veltliner “Ried Kreutles”

Federspiel

SPAIN

“Pazo Barrantes Comtesse”

ANE

Luca Roagna
Angelo Gaja
Peird Busso
Perticaia

Alois Lageder

Planeta

Van Volxem
Egon Mdiller
Klaus-Peter Keller

Knoll

Marqués de Murrieta

170€
140€
65€
75€
320€

160€

60€
310€
85€
90€

200€



2019

2022
2024
2022

Moselle
Moselle
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

RED WINE

LUXEMBOURG

Pinot Noir “Ma Tache”

“Prototype” (Pinot Noir)

Pinot Noir "Ahn Gollebour”

Pinot Noir “Wellenstein Foulschette”

Barrique

MOSELLE

ANE

Cave Henri Ruppert
Clos des Rochers

Clos Mon Vieux Moulin

Krier-Welbes

135€
120€
65€
70€



FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

ALSACE

BURGUNDY

BORDEAUX NORTHERN RHONE

SOUTHERN RHONE

PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC - ROUSSILLON

ANE



BURGUNDY

CHABLIS

COTE DE NUITS

COTE DE BEAUNE

(4

COTE CHALONNAISE

(4

MACONNAIS

ANE



2022
2021
2022

2021
2022
2021

2023
2023
2022
2023
2019

2019

2022
2022
2022

Cote de Nuits
Gevrey-Chambertin
Bourgogne Cote
Chalonnaise
Marsannay
Monthélie

Morey-Saint-Denis

Mercurey

Mercurey

Bourgogne
Hautes-Cotes de Nuits
Hautes-Cotes de Nuits
Vosne-Romanée
Bourgogne

Maranges Village

Chambolle-Musigny

RED WINE

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

“Clos du Chapeau” Monopole
Clos de la Justice Monopole

“La Fortune” Rouge

“Les Grasses Tétes”

Monthélie ler Cru
Morey-Saint-Denis Grand Cru
“Clos des Lambrays”

Mercurey ler Cru “Clos I'Evéque”
“Les Perriéres”

“En Gerlieus”

Maxime Cheurlin

“Fontaine Saint-Martin”

“Les Chalandins”

“Hermaion”

“Les Plantes”
Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru “Les

Gruenchers”

ANE

Domaine de I'Arlot
Pierre Bourée Fils

A. et P. de Villaine

Bruno Clair
Hubert Lignier

Domaine des Lambrays

Domaine Belleville
Domaine Belleville
Domaine Cassiopée
Georges Noéllat
Michel Gros
Camille Giroud
Cras - Marc Soyard
Domaine Cassiopée

Domaine Dujac

1o€
160€
120€

135€
120€
210€

120€
95€
o€
90€
99€
170€
160€
130€
500€



2021
2022
2018
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022

2019
2022

2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021

2021
2022
2022
2013

2022

Clos de la Roche
Clos de la Roche
Morey Saint Denis
Morey Saint Denis
Morey Saint Denis
Vosne Romanée
Vosne Romanée

Gevrey-Chambertin

Morey Saint Denis

Vosne-Romanée

Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny

Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny

Nuits-Saint-Georges

Volnay

RED WINE

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Clos de la Roche Grand Cru

Clos de la Roche Grand Cru

Clos Saint Denis

Clos Saint Denis

Clos Saint Denis

Echezeaux Grand Cru

Echezeaux Grand Cru

Gevrey Chambertin ler Cru “Aux
Combottes”

Morey Saint Denis Ter Cru

Vosne Romanée ler Cru “Aux
Malconsorts”

Bourgogne

Chambolle Musigny

Chambolle Musigny

Chambolle Musigny ler Cru
Chambolle Musigny ler Cru “Baudes”
Chambolle Musigny ler Cru “ Les
Charmes”

Chambolle Musigny ler Cru “Les Cras”
Chambolle Musigny Ter Cru “Véroilles”
Chambolle musigny ler Cru “Les Noirots”
Nuits Saint Georges ler Cru “Clos de la
Maréchale”

Volnay Santenots du Milieu Ter Cru

ANE

Domaine Dujac
Domaine Dujac
Domaine Dujac
Domaine Dujac
Domaine Dujac
Domaine Dujac
Domaine Dujac

Domaine Dujac

Domaine Dujac

Domaine Dujac

Ghislaine Barthod
Ghislaine Barthod
Ghislaine Barthod
Ghislaine Barthod
Ghislaine Barthod

Ghislaine Barthod

Ghislaine Barthod
Ghislaine Barthod
Ghislaine Barthod
Jacques-Frédéric
Mugnier

Comtes Lafon

520€
510€

600€
650€
680€
560€
600€
500€

360€
600€

105€
180€
180€
250€
250€
260€

250€
250€
250€
260€

310€



2024
2023
2020
2023
2022
2000
2022

RED WINE

RHONE, FRANCE

Cétes-du-Rhone “Cuvée Domaine Mayard” Domaine Mayard
Crozes-Hermitage Crozes-Hermitage Domaine du Colombier
Hermitage “Farconnet” Jean-Louis Chave
Vacqueyras Vacqueyras Seigneur de Fontimple
Ventoux “Persia” (Syrah) Domaine Fondréche
Chateauneuf-du-Pape  Chateauneuf-du-Pape Xavier Vignon

Chateauneuf-du-Pape  “Les Terres de la Crau’ Clos des Calvaires

COTE ROTIE

CON DRIEU

CONDRIEU & ST. JOSEPH
S

CROZES HERMITAGE

CHATEAU GRILLET

ST. JOSEPH

CORNAS HERMITAGE

ST. PERAY

CLAIRETTE DE DIE

COTES DU RHONE‘

CHATILLON EN DIOIS

COTEAUX DU TRICASTIN

COTES DU RHONE &
COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES

> RASTEAU

, GIGONDAS
BEAUMES DE VENISE

VACQUEYRAS
LIRAC

50€
75€
130€
70€
60€
180€
1n5€

TAVEL CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE
COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES
N\~ ; COTES DU VENTOUX
‘ COTES DU LUBERON

COSTIERES DE NIMES d«N E



2021
2022
2021
2022

Fleurie
Morgon
Morgon

Cote de Brouilly

COTE DE BROUILLY

BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES _Seyaas—s

\

~~\f N
&
BEAUJOLAIS e
W

oy
1“,’ e

RED WINE

BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

Fleurie Domaine Foillard
“Cote du Py” Domaine Foillard
“Cuvée Corcelette” Domaine Foillard
“Les Sept Vignes” Chateau Thivin

SAINT-AMOUR
CHENAS

N.®

-
MOULIN-A-VENT b
FLEURIE ¥ :
~

CHIROUBLES
MORGON

REGNIE

JULIENAS

~_—,
L _J

\
-

BROUILLY
S

73

ANE

L

105€
99€
95€
65€



2023
2022
2019
2019
2019
2020

2019
2020
2016

RED WINE

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Bordeaux Tempo d’Angélus Chateau Angelus
Saint-Emilion Saint Emilion Grand Cru Chateau Fougueyrat
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Chateau Bellefont Belcier  Bellefont Belcier

Lalande de Pomerol Lalande Pomerol Chateau La Commanderie
Pomerol Pomerol Chateau Lagrange

Saint Estéphe Saint Estéphe Chateau La Croix

Saint Estéphe

Margaux Margaux Chateau Siran
Saint Julien Saint Julien Chateau Moulin Riche
Saint Estéphe Chateau Phélan Ségur Philippe Van de Vyvere

POMEROL

PAUILLAC

SAINT JULIEN

MARGAUX

SAINT-EMILION

BORDEAUX

ANE

70€
55€
125€
60€
1n5€
90€

1n5€
1n5€
150€



2018
2022
2018
2018
2019
2020
2017
2021
2022
2023
2022
2021

Languedoc
Languedoc
Languedoc
Languedoc
Languedoc
Languedoc
Languedoc
Vin de Pays du Gard
Vin de Pays du Gard
Vin de Pays du Gard
IGP Alpilles
Languedoc - IGO de

'Hérault

RED WINE

LANGUEDOC AND PROVENCE, FRANCE

“Le Merle aux Alouettes” Bio
“Camprédon” Bio

“Les Boissiéres” Bio
“L’Esprit de Font Caude” Bio
“L’Esprit de Font Caude” Bio
“Petit Merle aux Alouettes” Bio
“Saut de Cote” Bio

IGP Pays du Gard

IGP Pays du Gard

IGP Pays du Gard

IGP des Alpilles

Pradelou

LANGUEDOC

ANE

Alain Chabanon
Alain Chabanon
Alain Chabanon
Alain Chabanon
Alain Chabanon
Alain Chabanon
Alain Chabanon
Roc d’Anglade
Roc d’Anglade
Roc d’Anglade
Domaine de Trévallon

Domaine de I'Elise

- -y

PROVENCE
®

1o€
65€
105€
105€
105€
65€
120€
125€
130€
135€
150€
60€



2021
2019
2020
2021
2021
2018
2019

MUSCADET

]
\../

Bourgueil
Bourgueil
Bourgueil
Bourgueil

Bourgueil

Saumur Champigny

Saumur Champigny

SAUMUR

RED WINE

LOIRE, FRANCE

“Clos Nouveau”

“Cuvée les Marsaules” Bio
“Cuvée les Marsaules” Bio
“Cuvée les Marsaules” Bio
“Grand Mont” Bio

“Le Clos”

“Le Clos”

ANE

Py

SANCERR‘
F

Domaine Bel Air
Domaine Bel Air
Domaine Bel Air
Domaine Bel Air
Domaine Bel Air
Clos Rougeard

Clos Rougeard

145€
95€
90€
85€
120€
210€
210€



2021
2021
2021
2022
2020
2016
2019
2015
2021

2022
2021
2018
2021
2020

2019

Castillay Ledn
Sierra de Gredos
Sierra de Gredos
Sierra de Gredos
Sierra de Gredos
Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Ribera del Duero

Carnuntum
Carnuntum
Burgenland
Burgenland

Franken

Mosel

RED WINE

SPAIN

“El Reventon”

“El Tamboril”

“La Bruja de Rozas”
“Las Umbrias”

“Rozas Primer”
“‘Reserva’

Vifa Ardanza Reserva
Gran Reserva 904

Alion

GERMANY / AUSTRIA

Gotteldbrunn

“Rosenberg” Cuvée

“Gabarinza”

“Pannobile Rot”

Spatburgunder “Centgrafenberg”
Grosses Gewachs Trocken

Pinot Noir “Brauneberger Klostergarten”

ANE

Comando G
Comando G
Comando G
Comando G
Comando G
Remelluri

La Rioja Alta
La Rioja Alta
Vega Sicilia

Markowitsch
Markowitsch
Heinrich
Heinrich

Rudolf Flrst

Markus Molitor

195€
280€
69€
290€
120€
105€
79€
120€
170€

60€
o€
120€
75€
190€

80€



ITALY

TRENTINO-SOUTH TYROL

LOMBARDY

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA
AOSTA VALLEY

VENETO

PIEDMONT
EMILIA-ROMAGNA

LIGURIA

MARCHE
TUSCANY

ABRUZZO

UMBRIA MOLISE

LAZIO APULIA

CAMPANIA

SARDINIA
BASILICATA

CALABRIA

SICILY

ANE



2022
2019
2023
2022
2020
2022
2020
2023
2021
2023
2022
2021
2020
2022
2021
2021

2021
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020

Bolgheri
Bolgheri
Bolgheri
Bolgheri
Bolgheri
Toscana
Montepulciano
Bolgheri
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Brunello di Montalcino
Toscana
Toscana
Bolgheri Rosso
Superiore
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Brunello di Montalcino
Toscana

Toscana

RED WINE

TUSCANY, ITALY

“Promis”

“‘Magari”

“Le Volte dell'Ornellaia”

“Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia”
“Guidalberto”

“Le Difese”

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
“ll Bruciato”

‘La Massa”

“Insoglio del Cinghiale”

“ll Pino di Biserno”

“Biserno”

“Castelgiocondo”
“Tignanello”

Solaia

“Grattamacco”

“Le Pergole Torte”
“Sangiovese 100% Montalcino”
“Sangiovese 100% Montalcino”

Brunello di Montalcino

“Matarocchio” (Cabernet Franc 100%)
“Il Nicchio” (Cabernet Franc 100%)

ANE

Ca’Marcanda 125€
Ca’Marcanda 140€
Ornellaia 75€

Ornellaia 140€
Tenuta San Guido 120€
Tenuta San Guido 80€
Dei 75€

Guado al Tasso (Antinori) 70€

Fattoria La Massa 85€
Tenuta di Biserno 75€
Tenuta di Biserno 15€
Tenuta di Biserno 200€

Marchesi de Frescobaldi 10€
Tenuta Tignanello (Antinori) 190€

Tenuta Tignanello (Antinori) 450€

Grattamacco 180€
Montevertine 270€
Soldera-Case Basse 630€
Soldera-Case Basse 620€
Giodo 2156

Guado al Tasso (Antinori) 580€
Tenuta del Nicchio (Biserno) 480€



2016
2022
2021
2018
2020
2018
2021
2023
2021
2019
2019

2015

2009

20M

2012

2018

2022

Barbaresco
Barbera d'Alba
Barbera d'Alba
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Langhe
Langhe

Barolo

Barolo

Barbaresco

Amarone della
Valpolicella
Amarone della
Valpolicella
Amarone della
Valpolicella
Amarone della

Valpolicella

Montefalco Sagrantino

Villamagna

“Starderi”

“Il Cerreto”

RED WINE

PIEDMONT, ITALY

Barbera d’Alba

Barolo

“Del Comune di La Morra”

“Del Comune di La Morra”

Nebbiolo “Disanfrancesco”

Nebbiolo
“Camilla”
“Falletto”
“Rabaja”

Quintarelli

S Urbano

S Urbano

VENETO, ITALY

Vigneto Alto

Perticaia

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Bio & Vegan

UMBRIA, ITALY

ABRUZZO, ITALY

ANE

La Spinetta

Roberto Voerzio
Sandrone Luciano
Elio Altare

Crissante Alessandria
Roberto Voerzio
Roberto Voerzio
Pelissero

Bruno Grimaldi
Bruno Giacosa

Bruno Giacosa

Giuseppe Quintarelli

Speri

Speri

Tommaso Bussola

Perticaia

Torre Zambra

210€
90€
80€
130€
125€
230€
10€
70€
80€
350€
290€

390€

190€

150€

220€

75€

65€



2015

2015

2018
2020
2019
2017
2019
2020
2017
2017
2018
2019

Champagne
Champagne

Alsace

Pomerol

Pomerol

Lalande de Pomerol
Saint Estephe
Margaux
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

MAGNUM
CHAMPAGNE

Brut Vintage

Blanc des Blancs

WHITE WINE

Riesling Trimbach

RED WINE

Chateau Lagrange

Chateau la Grave

Chateau de la Commanderie
Chateau le Crock

Siran

Clos des Papes

“Marassio”

“Serradenari”

“La Tartufaia”

“La Tartufaia”

ANE

Pol Roger

Ruinart

Frederic Emile

Chateau Lagrange

Chateau la Grave

Chateau de la Commanderie
Chateau le Crock

Chateau Siran

Clos des Papes

Giulia Negri

Giulia Negri

Giulia Negri

Giulia Negri

260€
280€

290€

175€
205€
85€
145€
170€
430€
475€
310€
220€
235€



2024
2022
2023

2024
2023

2017
2024
2019
2022

Moselle
Moselle

Moselle

Cotes de Provence

Bandol

Sauternes
Piemonte
Toscana

Riesling

Provence

ROSE

LUXEMBOURG
“Gris de Gris” Rosé Cave Berna
Pinot Rosé Chateau Pauqué
Rosé Fleur de Roches Clos des Rochers
FRANCE
“Whispering Angel” Chateau d’Esclans
Rosé Chateau de Pibarnon
SWEET WINE
“Ygquem” (0.375 L) Chateau d'Yquem
Moscato d’Asti Prunotto (Antinori)
“Ornus” (0.375 L) Ornellaia
“Botrytis” Chateau Pauqé
NON ALCOHOLIC

Sparkling White “Alcohol Liberated” Zeno

Viura “Alcohol Liberated” Zeno
Tempranillo-Cabernet “Alcohol Zeno
Liberated Red”

Sparkling “Beau-Viva” 0% AIX

ANE

45€
50€
59€

75€
1n5€

380€
50€
140€
92€

58€
49€
49€

69€



2020

2024
2023
2023

2024
2023
2022
2021

2024
2024

2022

Luxembourg
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Moselle

Moselle
Pouilly-Fumé

Chabilis

Moselle
Mercurey
Saint-Emilion

Toscana

Moselle

Cotes de Provence

Riesling

WINE BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES

Crémant de Luxembourg Brut
Brut
Brut Rosé

Le Blanc de Blancs

WHITE WINE
Cuvée Rx S
Pinot Gris Grand Premier Cru
“La Moynerie”
Chablis 1er Cru “Fourchaume”

RED WINE

Pinot Noir “Ahn Gollebour”
“Les Perrieres”
Saint Emilion Grand Cru
“La Massa”

ROSE

“Gris de Gris” Rosé

“Whispering Angel”
SWEET WINE
“Botrytis”

NON ALCOHOLIC

Sparkling White “Alcohol Liberated”

ANE

Clos des Rochers
Pol Roger
Billecart-Salmon

Ruinart

Chateau Pauqué -
Abi Duhr

Clos des Rochers
Michel Redde

Maison de la Chapelle

Clos Mon Vieux Moulin
Domaine Belleville
Chateau Fougueyrat

Fattoria La Massa

Cave Berna

Chateau d’Esclans

Chateau Pauqué

13€66€

20€199¢
25€1120€
28€1139¢€

12€150€

9€45¢€

156€|75€
26€[130€

13€163€
21€195€
n€|556€
18€|85€

9€45€
156€|75€

22€|110€

6€130€



